Instrument transformers | High voltage
POWER VOLTAGE
TRANSFORMERS
SSVT
_UTP Series
_UG Series
_UTY Series
Instrument transformers | High voltage

(KVA)
Standard
creepage
distance
(mm)
Power
frequency
(kV)
Lightning
impulse
(BIL)
(kVp)
Switching
impulse
(kVp)
UTP-123 123 230 550 - 100 4525
UTP-145 145 275 650 - 100 4525
UTP-170 170 325 750 - 100 5285
UTP-245 245
395 900
- 333 6125
460 1050
UTP-362 362
510 1175
950 167 9050
575 1300
Instrument transformers | High voltage